	№
	Название
	ФИО
	Группа
	Баллы
	Место

	1
	Сочный Арбуз
	Ксенофонтов Анатолий Анатольевич

Медведев Андрей Егорович

Тухтасинов Рустам Алишерович

Лазицкий Трофим Антонович
	2262
	11,5
	1

	2
	4 Звезды Мишлен
	Шевчук Дмитрий Романович

Верховых Ярослав Кириллович

Слободян Илья Константинович

Тучинов Филипп Михайлович
	2261
	9,5
	2

	3
	Принцессы и Глеб
	Апенько Полина

Манданова Ирина

Дубешко Юлия

Фёдорова Анна

Лебедев Глеб
	2271
	9,5
	2

	4
	Дифференссссыалыч
	Рубцова Виктория

Пистунов Илья

Корякин Павел

Филиппова Юлия

Асхаева Василиса
	2241
	9
	2

	5
	Парааналитики
	Подрядчиков Владимир Валерьевич

Гредасов Руслан Сергеевич

Округин Никита Анатольевич

Григорьева Наталья Витальевна

Павлов Данила Сергеевич
	2221
	8,5
	2

	6
	Голд 585
	Ащепкова Вероника Валерьевна

Волкова Владислава Романовна

Антипин Андрей Николаевич

Ковалев Егор Юрьевич

Гончарова Анастасия Алексеевна
	2261
	8
	3

	7
	Типа математики
	Яковлев Дмитрий

Петров Марк

Белоусова Анастасия
	2241
	7,5
	3

	8
	Плагиат
	Дергунова Полина

Аксаментов Владимир

Татарников Никита

Насибулин Алексей

Тулунов Марат
	2271
	7,5
	3

	9
	Смешарики
	Шаронов Сергей Александрович

Михайлов Максим Павлович

Панченко Тихон Михайлович

Гурбич Андрей Андреевич

Сухарев Роман Дмитриевич
	2262
	7
	3

	10
	Потеряное решение
	Брагин Илья Дмитриевич

Понаморевский Антон Алексеевич

Холмовский Алексей Станиславович

Яскин Данила Михайлович

Емельянов Константин Вячеславович
	2271
	6,5
	

	11
	Один Мозг
	Валиулин Тимур

Воронин Артем

Московитин Аркадий

Лесков Марк

Харченко Данил
	2261
	6
	

	12
	Лагранжиан
	Селедцов Алексей Евгеньевич

Сидоров Лев Денисович

Степанов Сергей Алексеевич

Курченко Иван Романович

Некипелов Александр Владиславович
	2222
	5,5
	

	13
	Лучшие из худших
	Саблин Михаил Александрович

Тарасова Алина Николаевна

Савченко Илья Владимирович

Старовойтов Владимир Андреевич

Бутаков Максим Павлович
	2221
	5,5
	

	14
	Капитаны
	Иван Меринов

Марданшин Владимир

Виктор Андрюшенко

Джахгиров Бахтияр
	2241
	5,5
	

	15
	Пустое множество
	Намаконов Алексей Юрьевич

Пермякова Анастасия Захаровна

Церфус Екатерина Евгеньевна

Пен Александр Сергеевич

Прокофьев Егор Алексеевич
	2222
	5
	

	16
	Дельфин
	Ветюл Масим Андреевич

Ховрус Алиса Александровна

Гольцман Александра Леонидовна
	2262
	5
	

	17
	Жмурики
	Гонтарь  Александра Константиновна

Загородников Михаил Викторович

Пыгов Никита Игоревич

Махлачев Александр Михайлович

Кичигин Виталий Андреевич
	2261
	2,5
	

	18
	Без названия
	Белозерцев Александр Андреевич

Шаганов Денис Русланович
	2221
	0,5
	


